15
Model Watt LED Chip Color Temp
Brightness
(LM)
Beam
Angle
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Working
Temp
IP
rate
CRI
LT-FL-30F 30W
6000-6500K
> 3300
120° 90-240 -20°~ 40°  IP65 > 80
4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-FL-50F 50W
6000-6500K
> 5500 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-FL-80F 80W
6000-6500K
> 8800 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-FL-100F 100W
6000-6500K
> 11000 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-FL-120F 120W
6000-6500K
> 13200 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-FL-150F 150W
6000-6500K
> 16500 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
LT-FL-200F 200W
6000-6500K
> 22000 4000-4500K
3000-3500K
16